

M.S. No. 149 of 2020
Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge of Bench -V

Order No. 14
Dated:18.09.2024

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D.

Plaintiff files hazira .

S/R received unserved as per report of Nazir.

Plaintiff is directed to take steps regarding unserved summons.

To 21.01.2025 for steps regarding unserved summons.

Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta

