

M. S. No. 149 of 2020

Present: Sri Sanjoy Kumar Das, Ld. Judge, B-V(WB-00627)

Order No. 20

Dated:03.06.2026

Today is fixed for filing draft notice.

Plaintiff takes no steps.

In view of resolution adopted by the Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

To 03.08.2026 for filing draft notice as a last chance.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta